



Traditional Petits Fours 2/53pc



Product Description

- 53 Traditional Petits Fours made with:
- 6 Lemon Tartlets
 - 7 Chocolate & Coffee Cream Desserts
 - 6 Financiers with Raspberry Jelly
 - 7 Pistachio Cream Desserts
 - 4 Coffee Eclairs
 - 4 Chocolate Eclairs
 - 7 Apple & Blackcurrant Cream Desserts
 - 6 Apricot Flans
 - 6 Chocolate Tartlets.

Pack and Case Specifications

Certificates and Claims

Pack Net Weight	Packs per Case	Unit per Pack
1.62 lb	2	53
Case Size (LxWxH)	Case Gross Weight	Cases per Pallet
15.75 x 11.73 x 4.61	5.05	130 (10/13)
Master Case GTIN	Case Cube	BBD Code
00825414631103	0.49	MM/DD/YYYY

Ingredients

- LEMON TARTS: EGGS, SUGAR, BUTTER, WATER, EGG YOLKS, WHEAT FLOUR, BLANCHED ALMOND FLOUR, WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, DRY WHOLE MILK, NONFAT DRY MILK, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), LEMON CONCENTRATE, GLUCOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), CORNSTARCH, COCOA BUTTER, BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN), SODIUM ALGINATE, PECTIN, CITRIC ACID, LEMON ESSENTIAL OIL.
- OPERA CAKES: SUGAR, BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN), EGGS, BUTTER, WATER, CREAM, BLANCHED ALMOND FLOUR, EGG WHITES, COFFEE EXTRACT, WHEAT FLOUR, ANHYDROUS MILK FAT, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, CARAMEL (COLOR), CARRAGEENAN.
- FINANCIERS WITH RASPBERRY JELLY: RASPBERRIES, SUGAR, EGG WHITES, BUTTER, WHEAT FLOUR, BLANCHED ALMOND FLOUR, GLUCOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), PISTACHIOS, WATER, PECTIN, CORNSTARCH, AGAR-AGAR, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, CITRIC ACID.
- PISTACHIO CREAM DESSERTS: CREAM, SUGAR, MILK, EGG WHITES, BLANCHED ALMOND FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, PISTACHIO BUTTER, WATER, GLUCOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), PISTACHIOS, BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN), PECTIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SPIRULINA EXTRACT (COLOR), CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM ALGINATE, CITRIC ACID.
- COFFEE ÉCLAIRS: WATER, EGGS, SUGAR,(more...)

Allergens	Physical
CONTAINS: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEANS & TREE NUTS (PISTACHIO, HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS). MAY CONTAIN OTHER TREE NUTS (MACADAMIA NUTS, PECAN, WALNUTS).	Unit weight: 0.44oz (12.5g)
Country of Origin	Organoleptic
Product of France	
Directions	Microbiological
Thaw and Serve	Mesophilic aerobe count: <100,000 cfu/g
Remove the product from its packaging before thawing. Defrost for 5 hours in the refrigerator.	E. coli: <10 cfu/g
	Staphylococcus positive coagulase: <100 cfu/g
	Listeria monocytogenes: not detected/25g
	Salmonella: not detected/25g

Nutrition Facts
About 26 servings per container
Serving size 2 pieces (28g)

Amount per serving	
Calories	80
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 20mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 30mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4